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Analyticom COMET

Date: 06.09.2024 Time: 23:33:26 AST

Printed by: Abdulrahman Al Marri (663682)

Referee: Al Marri Ali Abdulrahman

1st assistant: Hamad Mohammed Al-Ejee

2nd assistant: s 2eal
4th official: Abujudeh Nawaf Malek

Al-Khor SC
1 Ali Nader Mahmoud GK
2 Khaled Massad Massad
6 Abdollah Ali Saei

11 Yohan Boli

13 Salmin Atiq Al-Rumaihi

20 Ahmad Hassan Al-Mohannadi

CP

21 Atef Mohamed Zaghbani

27 Gaser Yahia Madani

33 Abdulla Ismail Al-Ali

35 Ruben Afonso Semedo

88 Moameen Mutasem
31 Ahmed Basher Ali GK

3 Anas Ahmed Ibrahim
4 Khaled Radwan Hassan
8 Fares Said Amer u21
15 Naif Mubarak Al-Buriki
17 Abdulaziz Hazaa Alhasia
18 Eisa Hassan Lhalmohannadi
30 Malik Mohamed Hassan
94 Sofiane Hanni

Abdullah Mubarak Al-Aidan
Badar Mubarak Almaymani

Mohamed Nasser Al-Hamdan

20267
15996
14994
93877
15287

13662

19606
7573
16772
11471

19783
11724

14980
17945
19999
15448
18429
24607
48755
84886

Date/time: 06.09.2024 18:30 AST
Stadium: Abdullah bin Khalifa Stadium Match number: 6

Goals

38

Match

report

QSL Cup 24/25-B

Al-Khor SC -Umm Salal SC
1:2 (1:1)

Round: 2

Y R

80

CONFIRMED Mohamed Sobh 06.09.2024 17:14:41 AST

S

(88) 67

(35) 75
(33) 67

(20) 75
(13) 35

Head

Age category: Seniors

Attendance:

Observer: Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdou
Match commissioner: Hassan Ansari
General coordinator: Fahad Rashed Juma
Venue press officer: Aswin Abraham Kurian

Umm Salal SC
23 Landing Badji GK

2 Omar Yahya Rabah
6 Victor Lekhal CP

9 Antonio Mance

12 Khaled Abdelraouf Alzrigi
15 Marouane Louadni

17 Khaled Walid Mansour
19 Naim Abdulrazaq Al Aidouni

22 Edidiong Nigerian
70 Mashaal Qassim Al-shammari

77 Abulrahmman Fayez Al-Rashidi

13 Loukay Sherif Ashour GK

30 Jehad Mohammad Hudib GK
3 Sayed Hassan Issa
4 Abdelrahman Raafat Zaky
7 KENJI Joel

10 Othman Alawi Alyahri

18 Abdullah Khaled Sheikh
20 Ali Hassan Yahya

21 Khalaf Saad Khalifa

95 Ahmed Mohammed Alsadi

coach

Assistant coach
Team manager

Team

official

Goals Y R S
11731
3
10432
11726
7
12103
9
5325
11726
5
21909
11726
8
20250
11234

12429

33

35

15064
16460
32444
46496
11726
6
9778
20395
165
13526
12070

(9) 88
66 (17) 65
(77) 65

(2) 65
(70) 65

Patrice Carteron

Fernando Rideiro
Abdulrahman Aziz Al-Shamari
Faisal Afheed Dalloul

CONFIRMED Mohamed Ahmed 06.09.2024 17:13:15 AST

Score 0:1 1:1 1:2
ScorerMin |77/35|20/38| 7 (66| | | L] L] L] L] |
PK/OG PK

Cautions: Al-Khor SC: 6 Abdollah Ali Saei (80 - Stopping promising); Umm Salal SC

recklessness)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

CP: Captain
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PLAYED
Abdulrahman Al Marri
06.09.2024 23:33:26 AST

Al-Khor SC - Umm Salal SC 1:2
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Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution

PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
Abdulrahman Al Marri
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